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S6 Mock Examination Timetable

Date Time Venue Subject
17 January (Fri) 11:30-13:30 1/F English (4)
20 January (Mon) 8:30-12:30 Hall Visual Arts
8:30-10:00 Chinese (1)
21 January (Tue) Hall
10:45 -13:00 Chinese (2)
8:30-10:00 English (1)
22 January (Wed) Hall
10:45 - 12:45 English (2)
23 January (Thu) 8:30-10:30 Hall English (3)
8:30-10:45 Mathematics (Compulsory Part) (1)
24 January (Fri) Hall
11:30-12:45 Mathematics (Compulsory Part) (2)
6 February (Thu) 8:30-10:30 Hall Citizenship & Social Development
8:30-11:00 Chemistry (1)
7 February (Fri) Hall
11:45-12:45 Chemistry (2)
8:30-11:00 Biology (1)
10 February (Mon) B1:501 B2:503
11:45-12:45 Biology (2)
8:30-9:30 501 Economics (1)
8:30-11:15 405 Geography (1)
8:30-10:30 406 ICT (1)
8:30-10:45 503 Chinese History (1)
12 February (Wed)
10:15-12:45 501 Economics (2)
12:00 - 13:15 405 Geography (2)
11:15-12:45 406 ICT (2)
11:30-12:50 503 Chinese History (2)
8:30-11:00 Physics (1)
14 February (Fri) B2:501 B3:503
11:45-12:45 Physics (2)
8:30-10:30 501 Chinese Literature (1)
8:30-10:30 406 History (1)
8:30-9:30 503 BAFS (1)
17 February (Mon)
11:15-13:15 501 Chinese Literature (2)
11:15-12:45 406 History (2)
10:15 — 12:45 503 BAFS (2)
8:30-11:00 6A 503 6B-D 501 |Mathematics (Extended Part Module 2)
19 February (Wed) | 8:30-10:00 406 THS(1)
10:45-12:30 406 THS(2)

20 February (Thu)

Reserve Day

Student must arrive at the designated venue
15 minutes before the second session of examination.




